FREMONT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ACTUAL EXPENDITURES
For the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2007

ACCOUNT
1100 Regular Education
1200 Special Education
1400 Athletic Salaries
2110 Attendance
2120 Guidance
2130 Health
2140 Psychological
2152 Speech & Audiolgy
2160 Physical & Occupational & Vision
2210 Improvement of Instruction
2220 Educational Media
2225 Computer Technology
2310 School Board
2320 Office of Superintendent
2330 Special Education Administration
2400 School Administration
2600 Operation of Plant
2700 Student Transportation
2900 Support Benefits
4000 Facilities
5100 Debt Service
5200 Fund Transfers
TOTAL:
GENERAL FUND
FOOD SERVICE
FEDERAL PROGRAMS
CAPITAL PROJECTS
TOTAL ALL FUNDS

ACTUAL EXPENDITURES

$4,197,564
1,571,820
43,456
0
110,514
42,422
95,073
138,501
103,302
55,543
83,289
103,020
64,203
164,535
96,885
271,434
351,832
397,516
188,279
0
379,750
0

8,458,937
155,042
189,277

0

$8,803,257



