FREMONT SCHOOL DISTRICT ACTUAL EXPENDITURES

For the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2007

ACCOUNT		ACTUAL EXPENDITU	RES
	5 5	*	
1100	Regular Education	\$4,197,564	
1200	Special Education	1,571,820	
1400	Athletic Salaries	43,456	
2110	Attendance	0	
2120	Guidance	110,514	
2130	Health	42,422	
2140	Psychological	95,073	
2152	Speech & Audiolgy	138,501	
2160	Physical & Occupational & Vision		
2210 2220	Improvement of Instruction Educational Media	55,543 83,289	
2225	Computer Technology	103,020	
2310	School Board	64,203	
2320	Office of Superintendent	164,535	
2330	Special Education Administration	96,885	
2400	School Administration	271,434	
2600	Operation of Plant	351,832	
2700	Student Transportation	397,516	
2900	Support Benefits	188,279	
4000	Facilities	0	
5100	Debt Service	379,750	
5200	Fund Transfers	0	
TOTAL:			
	GENERAL FUND		8,458,937
	FOOD SERVICE		155,042
	FEDERAL PROGRAMS		189,277
	CAPITAL PROJECTS		0
TOTAL ALL FUNDS			\$8,803,257
	· • · · - •		, -,,